

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2007
CRLMP.NO(s). 17640(From the judgement and order dated 18/07/2007 in
COURT OF BOMBAY)

CRLA No. 1279/2006 of The HIGH

SUHEL IQBAL PATTANWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With CRLMP.NO(s). 17640/2007 c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. S.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERDelay condoned.
Issue notice.(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER